
2015 n° passeggeri Pax cumulati PEF modulato PEF cumulato 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010
Gennaio 1.128.600 1.128.600 1.017.141 1.017.141 1.087.443 1.026.941 1.100.786 1.056.087 968.013
Febbraio 988.562 2.117.162 932.247 1.949.387 1.087.443 941.229 1.001.345 989.698 960.069 276.313
Marzo 1.150.760 3.267.922 1.126.164 3.075.551 1.087.443 1.137.015 1.102.726 1.124.855 1.093.159 577.384
Aprile 1.244.935 4.512.857 1.169.864 4.245.416 1.087.443 1.181.136 1.177.909 1.103.959 1.084.391 668.071
Maggio 1.184.613 5.697.470 1.143.562 5.388.977 1.087.443 1.154.580 1.150.320 1.127.138 1.095.640 746.477
Giugno 1.036.206 6.733.676 1.014.319 6.403.296 1.087.443 1.024.092 1.025.752 1.009.515 992.144 596.452
Luglio 943.834 7.677.510 931.920 7.335.216 1.087.443 940.899 955.958 889.162 895.735 580.125
Agosto 703.651 8.381.161 671.291 8.006.507 1.087.443 677.759 678.510 646.361 655.347 439.710
Settembre 1.115.999 9.497.160 1.109.759 9.116.266 1.087.443 1.120.452 1.083.606 1.113.518 1.056.023 721.232
Ottobre 1.208.172 10.705.332 1.210.775 10.327.041 1.087.443 1.222.441 1.226.018 1.225.830 1.113.632 954.357
Novembre 1.120.311 11.825.643 1.115.567 11.442.608 1.087.443 1.126.316 1.127.403 1.177.003 1.080.444 1.011.919
Dicembre 1.223.678 13.049.321 1.266.427 12.709.035 1.087.443 1.278.629 1.267.164 1.307.076 1.157.202 1.179.094

TOTALE 13.049.321
PEF mensile 1.059.086 Andamento rispetto garanzia 340.286
media annuale 1.087.443

2015 posti-km offerti
Gennaio 28.654.058
Febbraio 27.316.144
Marzo 29.818.844
Aprile 28.739.100
Maggio 29.353.968
Giugno 26.589.632
Luglio 24.145.208
Agosto 23.443.952
Settembre 26.582.832
Ottobre 30.421.024
Novembre 27.741.280
Dicembre 26.543.936

TOTALE 329.349.978

2015 pax/posti offerti Valore MEDIO Dato ATAF
Gennaio 3,94% 3,96% 3,85%
Febbraio 3,62% 3,96% 3,85%
Marzo 3,86% 3,96% 3,85%
Aprile 4,33% 3,96% 3,85%
Maggio 4,04% 3,96% 3,85%
Giugno 3,90% 3,96% 3,85%
Luglio 3,91% 3,96% 3,85%
Agosto 3,00% 3,96% 3,85%
Settembre 4,20% 3,96% 3,85%
Ottobre 3,97% 3,96% 3,85%
Novembre 4,04% 3,96% 3,85%
Dicembre 4,61% 3,96% 3,85%

TOTALE 3,96%
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